4
.8
0
.1
9
7.1
0.28
9
0.35
Mate ria l: Nylo n 6/ 6
UL94 V-2 (RMS-01)
Mate ria l: Nylo n 6/ 6
UL94 V-0 (RMS-19)
'A' DIM HOLE Ø
PANEL
THICKNESS
DLCBSHD-10M-01 DLCBSHD-10M-19 10 [0.39]
6.30 ±0.05
 [0.25 ±0.002]
0.8 - 2.2
[0.03 - 0.09]
DLCBSHD-20M-01 DLCBSHD-20M-19 20 [0.79]
DLCBSHD-25M-01 DLCBSHD-25M-19 25 [0.98]
DLCBSHD-30M-01 DLCBSHD-30M-19 30 [1.18]
DLCBSHD-35M-01 DLCBSHD-35M-19 35 [1.38]
2
3
4